
Concepto Ayuda a Subsidio
Sector (económico o 

social)
Beneficiario CURP RFC Monto Pagado

ABRIL

441 X SOCIAL GUADALUPE CEL BASTO CEBG820619MYNLSD06 3,800.00$             

441 X SOCIAL JUAN GUALBERTO MEDINA MAY MEMJ570712HYNDYN00 2,000.00$             

441 X SOCIAL LEOBARDO BASTO BORGES BABLA470118HYNSRB02 1,000.00$             

441 X SOCIAL MARIA ANTONIA PECH CANUL PECA690614MYNCNN09 1,000.00$             

441 X SOCIAL JULIO ARMANDO ABAN CANCHE AACJ931030HYNBNL07 1,400.00$             

441 X SOCIAL NALLELY MISUO DOMINGUES COUOH DOCN000521MQRMHLA6 1,500.00$             

441 X SOCIAL SHIRLEY JOANA POOL POOL POPS850628MYNLLH02 2,000.00$             

441 X SOCIAL JULIO ARMANDO ABAN CANCHE AACJ620216HYNBNL08 2,400.00$             

441 X SOCIAL LUIS JORGE KU EK KUEL850713HYNXKS07 2,000.00$             

441 X SOCIAL PROFIRIO PEREZ ALDANA PEAP600401HYNRLR00 800.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL ELIO PERFECTO CANCHE KANTUN CAKE390418HYNNNL18 700.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL WALTER RODRIGO TUZ CEL TUCW920313HYNZLL16 2,500.00$             

441 X SOCIAL NALLELY MISUE DOMINGOS COHUO DOCN000512MQRMHLA6 3,500.00$             

441 X SOCIAL MARIA OYUKI CHAN TORRES TOCM880229MYNRHY02 800.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL LINDA ANAYDI RICALDE KU RIKL023016MYNCXNA8 1,000.00$             

441 X SOCIAL BENJAMIN OTONIEL PEREZ CEL PECB000817MYNRLNA4 1,100.00$             

441 X SOCIAL LILIANA DE JESUS ESTRELLA DZUL DUEL820217MYNZSL09 1,500.00$             

441 X SOCIAL MARTHA DIANELY POOL CIME POCM900701MYNLMR07 1,500.00$             

441 X SOCIAL DONATO ARANA MAY AAMD621022HYNRYN05 2,000.00$             

441 X SOCIAL NUBIA MARGARITA CHAN MAY CAMN951107MYNHYB03 2,600.00$             

441 X SOCIAL GLORIA LORENA TORRES ARANA TOAG830602MYNRRL06 2,000.00$             

441 X SOCIAL SANTOS DE LOURDES KU EK KUES770211HYNXKN06 1,500.00$             

441 X SOCIAL MARTIN ROGELIO ABAN CEL AACM880223HYNBLR01 3,000.00$             

441 X SOCIAL JOSE MAURICIO TORRES KANTUN TOKM001027HYNRNRA5 2,800.00$             

441 X SOCIAL MARTIN ROGELIO ABAN CEL AACM880223HYNBLR01 2,000.00$             

441 X SOCIAL JORGE MANUEL CANCHE UICAB CAUJ810207HYNCR07 3,000.00$             

441 X SOCIAL JORGE MANUEL CANCHE UICAB CAUJ810207HYNCR07 3,000.00$             

441 X SOCIAL JORGE MANUEL CANCHE UICAB CAUJ810207HYNCR07 1,500.00$             

441 X SOCIAL JORGE MANUEL CANCHE UICAB CAUJ810207HYNCR07 3,000.00$             
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441 X SOCIAL GRACIANO CANUL PARRA CAPG630612HYNNRR09 1,400.00$             

441 X SOCIAL DAVID HUMBERTO TREJO CEBALLO TECD810826HYNRBV09 2,600.00$             

441 X SOCIAL GRACIANO CANUL PARRA CAPG630612HYNNRR09 2,600.00$             

441 X SOCIAL JORGE MANUEL CANCHE UICAB CAUJ810207HYNNCR07 3,500.00$             

441 X SOCIAL MARTIN ROGELIO ABAN CEL AACM880223HYNBLR01 2,000.00$             

441 X SOCIAL JOSE MAURICIO TORRES KANTUN TOKM001027HYNRNRA5 1,500.00$             

441 X SOCIAL JOSE MAURICIO TORRES KANTUN TOKM001027HYNRNRA5 1,500.00$             

441 X SOCIAL MARTIN ROGELIO ABAN CEL AACM880223HYNBLR01 2,000.00$             

441 X SOCIAL JORGE MANUEL CANCHE UICAB TOKM001027HYNRNRA5 3,500.00$             

441 X SOCIAL SANTOS DE LOURDES KU EK KUES770211HYNXK06 1,000.00$             

441 X SOCIAL ARCADIO CEL NOH CENA350112HYNLHR06 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL GUILLERMO ISRRAEL MAY CHAN MACG920307HYNYHL09 1,650.00$             

441 X SOCIAL JUAN TORRES ARANA TOAJ880204HYNRRN06 1,700.00$             

441 X SOCIAL LUIS JORGE KU EK KUEL850713HYNXKS07 1,700.00$             

441 X SOCIAL JONATAN ETAN BORGES CEL BOCJ950606HYNRLN07 2,500.00$             

441 X SOCIAL JUAN JU DZUL KUDJ570127HYNXZN03 600.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL MAXIMO KU COCOM KUCM480608HYNXCC04 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL ANA GABRIELA LEON CANCHE LECA011023MQRNNNA1 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL ELVA NUEMI MEDINA CHI CIME710610MYNHDL00 500.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL DONATO CIME MAY CIMD640204HYNMYN09 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL NIMSY SALOME SUAREZ CANCHE CASN960308MYNNRM04 2,500.00$             

441 X SOCIAL NICOLAS PECH PEXNA71206HYNCX09 400.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL PEDRO PABLO CHAN CUMAL CAPK660629HYNHMD04 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL JULIANA KANTUN MAY KAMJ490208MYNNYL09 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL FELIPA COLLI MUKUL COMF360526MYNLKL06 600.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL NICETO ESTRELLA POOL EEPN420724HYNSLC18 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA MARGARITA PECH COUOH PECM890829MYNCHR03 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA CECILIA EUAN CHI  EUCC700225MYNNHC06 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL SINTIA CONSUELO CIME CEL CECS790824MYNMLN00 600.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA DEL SOCORRO PETUL COUOH PECS640512MYNTHC05 600.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL NELSI REGINA COLLI  MEDINA COMN820222MYNDL05 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL ELIAS COLLI MUKUL COME510120HYNLKL06 400.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL HIPOLITO CEL CIAU CECH441222HYNLXP01 600.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL DAMASO CANHE PECH CAPD371211HYNNCM09 500.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL SERAPIA MAY KU MAKS571114MYNYXR05 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL MARCELINA CEN CANCHE CACM321224MYNNNR04 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA AMALIA POOT ESTRADA POEA690710MYNTSM04 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA OFELIA ARANA POOT AAPO860402MYNRTF03 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL ROSA LINDA KU CANUL KUCR880630MYNHNS04 2,000.00$             



441 X SOCIAL JESUS GUADALUPE BORGES CEL BOCJ841015MYNRLS17 3,500.00$             

441 X SOCIAL ELIEZER ADOLFO ESTRELLA MAY EEME000501HYNSTLA7 600.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL INES DE LA ZRUZ CANCHE MUÑOZ CAMI701116MYNNXN08 1,900.00$             

441 X SOCIAL HILDA CEL CHI CECH580413MYNLHL09 1,800.00$             

441 X SOCIAL MARIA PETRONA CEL CHI CECP710629MYNLHT20 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA FIDELIA ARANA AAKF941116MYNRXD06 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL LEONISA COUOH CANHUM COCL520204MYNHHN07 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA DEL CARMEN CHI EK CIEC490627MYNHKR04 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL CRECENIA MAY CANCHE MACC560615MYNYNR03 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL ALEJANDRO DZUL MAY DUMA600717HYNZYL01 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL ELIO PERFECTO CANCHE KANTUN CAKE3902418HYNNL18 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL GABRIEL CIME MAY CIMG460324HYNMYB01 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL VICTOR MANUEL CHAN MAY CAMV660912HYNHY03 1,500.00$             

441 X SOCIAL SANTOS FIDEL POOT CAUICH POCS670242HYNTCN09 400.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL FEDERICO PEREZ CEL PECF630302HYNRLD01 500.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL JUAN BAUTISTA PEREZ ARAUJO PEAJ670624HYNRRN02 600.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL ADOLFINA MEDINA VARGAS MEVA480725MYNDRD07 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL PEDRO PABLO BORGES CHAN BOCP510706HYNRHD05 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA EDUARDA DZUL MAY DUME621020MYNZD15 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL JORGE MANUEL ARANA POOT AAPJ030219HYNRTRA4 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL DELFINA CAHCHE KANTUN CAKD361224MYNNNL00 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA BENITA CEL CAUICH CECB580321MYNLCN02 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL PASTORA CEL CAUICH CECP600116MYNLCS06 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL SERVULO CEL NOH  CENS451223HYNLHR05 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL LEY ANGELICA CIME CEL CICL770721MYNMLT03 600.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL GREGORIA TUZ TUXHG410215MYNZXR04 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL GABIRELA CANCHE KOH CAKG660324HYNNB16 1,600.00$             

441 X SOCIAL ALDREDO UICAB CAUICH UICA570927HYNCCL02 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL JUAN REYNALDO MAY CAUICH CAMJ490215HYNCYN09 600.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL SANTOS TRINIDAD CASTAÑEDA BALAN CAB560605HYNSLN07 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL ANTONIA POOT ESTRADA POEA570613MYNTSN05 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA URSULA ARAUJO PEREZ AAPU471021MYNRRR06 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL EDMUNDO CHAN CEL CACE541116HYNHLD06 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL ANDREA ISABEL DZIB CEL DICA890312MYNZLN06 600.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL LEYNI GUADALUPE DZIB CEL DIC020707MTNZLYA9 600.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL ANTONIO MEDINA MAY MEMA530510HYNDYN07 600.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL CLARA MARIA CANTO CHI CACC500710MYNNHL00 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL JOSE MARIA DE LAS NIEVES ESCALENTE GARCIA EAGM500805HYNSRR09 400.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL AYLIN UICAB BORGES UICAB UIBA001015MYNCRYA7 600.00$                 



441 X SOCIAL ADELAYDA NAH CHAN NXCA620711MYNHHD09 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL CANDITA CEL CHI CECC510606MYNLHN18 500.00$                 

MAYO

441 X SOCIAL ESTRELLA UC JOSE CONCEPCION EEUC761208HYNSCN01 600.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL MAY CAUICH ARTURO MACA581021HYNYCR01 3,700.00$             

441 X SOCIAL HILDA CEL CHI CECH580413MYNLHL09 3,500.00$             

441 X SOCIAL JUAN KU DZUL KUDJ570127HYNXZN03 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL ARCADIO CEL NOH CENA 350112HYNLHR06 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL SANTOS FIDEL POOT CAUICH POCS670424HYNTCN09 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL FEDERICO PEREZ CEL PECF630302HYNRLD01 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL NIMSY SALOME CANCHE CASN960308MYNNRM04 1,500.00$             

441 X SOCIAL MARIA RICALDE MEZ COLLIO MERCR730403MYNXLC07 3,000.00$             

441 X SOCIAL PEDRO BALTAZAR SUAREZ RICALDE SURP750109HYNRCD02 3,300.00$             

441 X SOCIAL CAL CHI CANDITA CECC510606MYNLHN18 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL ECALANTE GARCIA JOSE MARIA DE LAS NIEVES EAGM500805HYNSRR09 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL PETUL COUOH MARIA DEL SOCORRO PECS640512MYNTHC05 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL COLLI MUKUL ELIAS COME510120HYNLKL06 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL GONGORA RICALDE GLORIA ESPARZA GORG720611MYNNCL05 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL CANCHE KO GABRIELA CAKG660324MYNNHB16 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL MADERA ARANA GREGORIA MAAG440316MYNDRR09 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL DZIB CEL ANDREA ISABEL DICA890312MYNZN06 600.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL UICAB BIRGES AYLIN UIBA001015MYNCRYA7 600.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL COLLI CIME JONATHAN JOSUE COCJ0112HYNLMNA6 600.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL JOSE MAURICIO TORRES KANTUN TOKM00102YHYNRNRA3 1,600.00$             

441 X SOCIAL MARTIN ROGELIO ABAN CEL AACM880223HYNBLR01 2,000.00$             

441 X SOCIAL JOSE MAURICIO TORRES KANTUN TOKM00102YHYNRNRA3 1,300.00$             

441 X SOCIAL JORGE MANUEL CANCHE UICAB CAUJ810207HYNNCR07 3,000.00$             

441 X SOCIAL JOSE MAURICIO TORRES KANTUN TOKM00102YHYNRNRA3 1,600.00$             

441 X SOCIAL MARTIN ROGELIO ABAN CEL AACM880223HYNBLR01 3,000.00$             

441 X SOCIAL MIZAEL MAY MEDINA MAMA830113HYNYDM01 1,500.00$             

441 X SOCIAL UICAB ESPARZA PEDRO UIEP620705HYNCSD06 2,000.00$             

441 X SOCIAL PACHECO TZEC TOMASA ELIDE PATT881221MYNCZM04 1,000.00$             

441 X SOCIAL PECH COUOH SANTOS REGINO PECS910907HYNCHN00 400.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL UICAB POOL ANGEL YDELTICO UIPA470801HNCLN04 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL ISRAEL ALEXANDER PEREZ MAY PEMI02011HYNRYSA0 1,000.00$             

441 X SOCIAL ARANA CANCHE SANDRA INES AACS820117MYNRNN01 1,500.00$             

441 X SOCIAL CHAN PETUL HEBER JOEL CAPH961225HYNHTB03 1,500.00$             

441 X SOCIAL POOT CHAN EDITH DEL ROSARIO POCE860916MYNYHD06 2,000.00$             

441 X SOCIAL CIME MAY VRGILIA CIMV480926MYNMYR00 3,000.00$             



441 X SOCIAL TUZ PECH EDGAR ALEXIS TUPE950325HYNZCD02 600.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL ARANA MAY CATALINA AAMC750828MYNRYT06 600.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL CHAN CANUL MARIA BETHI EMERENCIANA CACB630123MYNHNT00 600.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL DZUL MAY MARIA EDUARDA DUME621020MYNZYD15 5,000.00$             

441 X SOCIAL ARANA POOT SANTOS IDELFONSO AAPS830801HYNRTN03 450.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL POOL CASANOVA OMAR GILBERTO POCO880915HYNLSM04 450.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL PECH COUOH SANTOS REGINO PECS910907HYNCHN00 750.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL MEX POOL PEDRO MEPP380629HYNXLD05 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL ELIAS ARANA AKE AAE490216HYNRKL09 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL PETUL COUOH MARIA DEL SOCORRO PECS640512MYNYHC05 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL JORGE ALBERTO MEDINA MAY MEMJ700502HYNDYR00 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL LEYNI GUADALUPE DZIB CEL DICL020707MYNZLA9 600.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL ELIO PERFECTO CANCHE KANTUN CAKE390418HYNNL18 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA DEL CARMEN CHI EK CIEC490627MYNHKR04 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL EMILIA COLLI MATU COME310808MYNLTM02 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL POOT ESTRADA ANTONIA POEA570613MYNTSN05 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL FELIPA PECH PEREZ PEPF250120MYNCRL05 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL LEONISA COUOH CANCHE COCL520204MYNHHN07 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL ALEJANDRO DZUL MAY DUMA600717HYNZYL01 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL JUAN PABLO KANTUN KAXJ430626HYNNXN07 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL VICENTE DE JESUS CAUICH MAY CAMV491225HYNCYC05 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL JORGE MANUEL ARANA POOT AAPJ030219HYNRTRA4 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL EUDALDA MAY BORGES MABE470511MYNYRD03 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL ADELAYDA NAH CHAN NXCA620711MYNHHD09 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA OFELIA ARANA POOT AAPO860402MYNRTF03 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL NICETO ESTRELLA POOL EEPN420724HYNSLC18 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL PASTORA CEL CAUICH CECP600116MYNLCS06 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL DONATO CIME MAY CIMD640204HYNMYN09 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL MARCELINA CANCHE CEN | CACM321224MYNNR04 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL HIGINIA CANCHE PECH CAPH620111MYNHCG03 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL INEZ DE LA CRUZ CANCHE MUÑOZ CAML701116MYNNXN08 1,800.00$             

441 X SOCIAL LUIS ABRAHAM BORGES CEL BOCL800401HYNRLS05 3,200.00$             

441 X SOCIAL PEDRO BALTAZAR  SUAREZ RICALDE SURP750109HYNRCD02 2,500.00$             

441 X SOCIAL PEDRO PABLO BORGES CHAN BOCP510706HYNRHD05 1,500.00$             

441 X SOCIAL HIGNIA CANCHE KUMAL CAKH650111MYNNMG00 2,500.00$             

441 X SOCIAL NICOLAS PECH PEXN471206HYNCXC09 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL CANCHE PECH DAMASO CAPD371211HYNNCM09 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL FELIPA COLLI MUKU COMF360526MYNLKL06 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL GUMERSINDO NOH MEDINA NOMG350305HYNHDM02 300.00$                 



441 X SOCIAL NOLBERTO KU CEL KUCN410706HYNXLL00 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL REYNA MARIA CHAN PECH CAPR540106MYNHCY04 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL NELSI REGINA COLLI MADERA COMN820222MYNLDL05 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL PECH MAY REYES ADRIANA PEMR691211MYNCYY04 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA URSULA ARAUJO PEREZ AAPU471021MYNRRR06 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA FELICIANA CAUICH CACF410609MYNCNL07 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL BUENAVENTURA POOL KANTUN POKB350714HYLNN07 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL DAMASO CANCHE PECH  CAPD371211HYNNCM09 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL ADOLFINA MEDINA VARGAS MEVA480725MYNDR07 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL MARTINA UC KU UXK 501111MYNCXR03 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL CHAN CANUL MARIA CONCEPCION CACC571208MYNHNN00 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL MAARIA ADELAIDA COLLI MATU COMA500512MYNLTD01 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL UICACB CAUIHC CANDYTA UICC460131MYNCCN04 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA PETRONA CEL CHI CECP710629MYNLHT20 300.00$                 

JUNIO

441 X SOCIAL JONATAN ETAN BORGES CEL BOCJ950606HYNRLN07 1,800.00$             

441 X SOCIAL ADELAYDA NAH CHAN SIN CURP 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL MARCELINA CANHCE CEN CACM321224MYNNNR04 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL HIPOLITO CEL CIAU CECH441222HYNLXP01 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL CANDITA CEL CHI CECC510606MYNLHN18 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL AYLIN BORGES UICAB UIBA00105MYNCRYA7 600.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL REYES ADRIANA PECH MAY PEMR691211MYNCYY04 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL REYNA MARIA CHAN PECH CAPR540106MYNHCY04 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA ANTONIA PECH CANUL PECA690614MYNCNN09 2,500.00$             

441 X SOCIAL ELIO PERFECTO CANHCE KANTUN SIN CURP 2,500.00$             

441 X SOCIAL JUAN KU DZUL KUDJ570127HYNXZN03 600.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL SANTOS FIDEL POOT CAUIHC POCS670424HYNTCN09 600.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL SNTOS ALFONZO ARANA POOT AAPS830801HYNRTN03 1,400.00$             

441 X SOCIAL GABRIELA CANCHE KO CAKG660324MYNNHB16 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL GLORIA ESPERANZA GONGORA RICALDE GORG720611MYNNCL05 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL ANA GABRIELA LEON CANCHE LECA011023MQRNNA1 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL ELIAS COLLI MUKUK COME510120HYNLKL06 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL SERVULO CEL NOH CENS451223HYNLHR05 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL JUAN REYNALDO CAUICH MAY CAMJ490215HYNCYN09 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL MAXIMO KU COCOM KUCM480608HYNXCX04 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA ADELAIDA COLLI MATU COMA500512MYNLTD01 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL ANTONIA POOT ESTRADA POEA570613MYNTSN05 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL CELIANO MAY BORGES MABC441215HYNYRL02 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL LORENZA MERCEDES UICAB POOL UIPL420817MYCLR05 300.00$                 



441 X SOCIAL ADOLFINA MEDINA VARGAS MEVA480725MYNDRD07 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL JORGE ADALBERTO MEDINA MEMJ700502HYNDYR00 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL VIRGILIA CIME MAY CIMV480926MYNMYR00 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL MARGARITA ARANA MAY AAMM670610MYNRYR04 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL DIEGO CANCHE CEN CACD3411113HYNNNG09 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA CELIANA EUAN CHI EUCC700225MYNNHC06 900.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL ANTONIA MAY BORGES MABA591015MYNYRN09 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA FIDELIA ARANA KU AAKF941116MYNRXD06 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL CLEMENTE CIME MAY CIMC501123HYNMTL04 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL EUDALDA MAY BORGES MABE470511MYNYRD02 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL DAMASO CANCHE PECH CAPD371211HYNNCM09 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL HOGINIA CANCHE KUMAL CAKH650111MYNNMG00 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL PEDRO PABLO BORGES CHAN BOCP510706HYNRHD05 800.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL SANTOS TRINIDAD CASTAÑEDA BALAM CABS560605HYNSLN07 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL BUENAVENTURA POOL KANTUN POKB350714HYNLNN07 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL FELIPA PEREZ CHAN PEPF250120MYNCRL05 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL ESTHER ALBERTA PEREZ KU PEKE880701MYNRXS00 4,000.00$             

441 X SOCIAL NALLELY MISUE DOMINGUEZ COUOH DOCN000521MQRMHLA6 2,800.00$             

441 X SOCIAL NUBIA MARGARITA CHAN MAY CAMN951107MYNHYB03 1,000.00$             

441 X SOCIAL GLORIA LORENA TORRES ARANA TOAG830602MYNRRL06 2,500.00$             

441 X SOCIAL REFUGIO ISRRAEL SUAREZ CANCHE SUCR870119HYNRNF08 2,300.00$             

441 X SOCIAL PEDRO JESUS BORGES UICAB BOUP800615HYNRCD02 600.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL EDGAR ALEXIS TUZ PECH TUPE950325HYNZCD02 2,000.00$             

441 X SOCIAL CATALINA ARANA MAY AAMC750828MYNRYT06 1,800.00$             

441 X SOCIAL SANTOS REGINO PECH COUOH PECS910907HYNCHN00 4,450.00$             

441 X SOCIAL OMAR GILBERTO POOL CASANOVA POCO880915HYNLSM04 1,850.00$             

441 X SOCIAL JOSE CONCEPCION ESTRELLA UC EEUC761208HYNSCN01 1,400.00$             

441 X SOCIAL JUAN ANDREZ TORRES ARANA TOAJ880204HYNRRN06 2,100.00$             

441 X SOCIAL LUIS CESAR PECH CHAN PECL920225HYNCHS04 1,200.00$             

441 X SOCIAL JOSE GUADALUPE TUS OCHOA TUOG571211HYNSCD08 500.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL ALBERTA CEL CANCHE CECA670131MYNLHL04 700.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL NESLY MAY NOVELO NOMN930405MQRYL04 500.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL MARCOS CANCHE KUMAL CAKM600425HYNNMR05 2,000.00$             

441 X SOCIAL SANTOS DE LOURDES KU EK NO TIENE COPIA DE CREDENCIAL 1,600.00$             

441 X SOCIAL EUDALDA MAY MAY MXME900714MYNYYD02 2,500.00$             

441 X SOCIAL JULIO ARMANDO ABAN CANCHE AACJ620216HYNBNL08 3,300.00$             

441 X SOCIAL SANTOS DE LOURDES KU EK KUES770211HYNXKN06 1,200.00$             

441 X SOCIAL SANTOS DE LOURDES KU EK KUES770211HYNXKN06 1,000.00$             

441 X SOCIAL JOSE MAURICIO TORRES KANTUN TOKM001027HYNRNRA5 1,600.00$             



441 X SOCIAL JOSE MAURICIO TORRES KANTUN TOKM001027HYNRNRA5 1,200.00$             

441 X SOCIAL SANTOS DE LOURDES KU EK KUES770211HYNXKN06 1,200.00$             

441 X SOCIAL GRETTI MARBELLA BORGES CEL BOCG860204MYNRLR00 1,200.00$             

441 X SOCIAL MIZAEL MAY MEDINA MAMA830113HYNYDM01 1,200.00$             

441 X SOCIAL MIZAEL MAY MEDINA MAMA830113HYNYDM01 1,400.00$             

441 X SOCIAL MIZAEL MAY MEDINA MAMA830113HYNYDM01 1,200.00$             

441 X SOCIAL MIZAEL MAY MEDINA MAMA830113HYNYDM01 1,200.00$             

441 X SOCIAL GRETTI MARBELLA BORGES CEL BOCG860204MYNRLR00 3,200.00$             

441 X SOCIAL MIZAEL MAY MEDINA MAMA830113HYNYDM01 1,400.00$             

441 X SOCIAL SANTOS DE LOURDES KU EK KUES770211HYNXKN06 1,400.00$             

441 X SOCIAL GRETTI MARBELLA BORGES CEL BOCG860204MYNRLR00 1,200.00$             

441 X SOCIAL JOSE MAURICIO TORRES KANTUN TOKM001027HYNRNRA5 1,200.00$             

441 X SOCIAL CLEMENTE CIME MAY CIMC501123HYNMYL04 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL CELIANO MAY BORGES MABC441215HYNYNL02 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL MARGARITA ARANA MAY AAMM670610MYNRYR04 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA FIDELIA ARANA KU AAKF94116MYNRXD06 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL ANTONIA MAY BORGES MABA591015MYNYRN09 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA HUMBERTA BASTO BORGES BABH510325MYNSRM08 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL EDMUNDO CHAN CEL CACE51116HYNHLD06 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL HIGINIA CANCHE KUMAL CAKH650111MYNNMG00 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL DELFINA CANCHE KANTUN CAKD361224MYNNL00 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL TOMASA CANCHE MAY MAC7621221MYNYNM07 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL LEIDY MARIA KU PEHC KUPL760620MYNXCD04 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL JOSE ALBERTO MEX COLLI MECA650327HYNXLL03 1,600.00$             

441 X SOCIAL MARIAM MAYTE SUAREZ CIME SUCM000810MYNRMRA0600 600.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL RICARLDA ANGELINA EB TORRES EXTR671115MYNBRC05 1,000.00$             

441 X SOCIAL ELVA NUEMI CHI MEDINA CIME710610MYNHDL00 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL CLARA MARIA CANTO CHI CACC500710MYNNHL00 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL MAXIMO KU COCOM KUCM480608HYNXCX04 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL MARIA MARGARITA PECH COUOH PECM890829MYNCHR03 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL SERAPIA MAY KU maks571114myxr05 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL ANTONIO MADINA MAY MEMA530510HYNDYN07 300.00$                 

441 X SOCIAL MARTIN ROGELIO ABAN CEL AACM880223HYNBLR01 3,000.00$             

441 X SOCIAL SANTOS DE LOURDES KU EK KUES770211HYNXKN06 1,000.00$             

441 X SOCIAL GRETTI MARBELLA BORGES CEL BOCG860204MYNRLR00 1,500.00$             

441 X SOCIAL MARTIN ROGELIO ABAN CEL AACM880223HYNBLR01 2,000.00$             

441 X SOCIAL JOSE MAURICIO TORRES KANTUN TOKM001027HYNRNRA5 1,600.00$             

441 X SOCIAL MARTIN ROGELIO ABAN CEL AACM880223HYNBLR01 3,000.00$             

TOTAL 304,900.00$        


